FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 06-26-1998



100749278

ECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Patent and Trademark Office
TRADEMARK

JUN 1 5 1998

	FION FORM COVER SHEET JUN 13
TO. The Commissioner of Detects and Tradelycal	DEMARKS ONLY
	ks: Please record the attached original decument(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type ///55\$	Conveyance Type Assignment License
X New (// / /)	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of committee pation attached
	Month Day Year
Name Dow Hickam Pharmaceuticals	Inc. 07291996
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organi	ization Texas
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Bertek Pharmaceuticals In	ic.
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) P.O. Box 2006	
Address (line 2) 10410 Corporate Drive	
	Texas 77478
Address (line 3) Sugar Land	
Address (line 3) Sugar Land City Individual General Partnership	I I MIRILERI PALITONI STREET
City City General Partnership	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
City City General Partnership	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
City City General Partnership X Corporation Association Other City General Partnership Association Other Other	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 3) Sugar Land	State/Country Zip Code

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Traisment Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Papersonk Reduction Project (Bidd-10027), Washington, D.C. 20601. See OMS Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Traisment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with requiring cover sheets!

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expres 08/30/99	618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB 0651-0027 TRADEMARK Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name	Enter for the first receiving that	y only.		
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (713) 758-1105				
Name	W. Scott Brown			
Address (line 1)	Vinson & Elkins, L.L.P.			
Address (line 2)	2300 First City Tower			
Address (line 3)	1001 Fannin			
Address (line 4)	Houston, Texas 77002-6760			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 2				
including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) X Mark if additional numbers attached				
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
Trad	emark Application Number(s) Registration Number 1135459 1817695	per(s) 2003712		
L	1978984 1873089	852596		
	1509897 1769640	2059448		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 10				
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 265.00				
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 22-0365				
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No				
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
W. Scott B	rown \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	ıne 11, 1998		
	of Person Signing Signature	Date Signed		

ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION NUMBER

1456073

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF DOW HICKAM PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

FILED
In the Office of the
Secretary of State of Texas

AUG 5 1996

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Article 4.04 of the Texas Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE ONE

The name of the corporation is Dow Hickam Pharmaceuticals Inc.

ARTICLE TWO

The following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the sole shareholder of the corporation on July 29, 1996. The amendment changes Article One of the original or amended Articles of Incorporation of the corporation and the full text of the provision altered is as follows:

"ARTICLE ONE

The name of the corporation is Bertek Pharmaceuticals Inc."

ARTICLE THREE

The number of shares of the corporation outstanding at the time of such adoption was 1,000; and the number of shares entitled to vote thereon was 1,000.

TRADEMARK REEL: 1744 FRAME: 0809

ARTICLE FOUR

The holder of all of the shares outstanding and entitled to vote on said amendment has signed a consent in writing pursuant to Article 9.10 adopting said amendment and any written notice required by Article 9.10 has been given.

Dated: July 29, 1996.

DOW HICKAM PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

Name: David Satter

Title: Executive Vice President

TRADEMARK REEL: 1744 FRAME: 0810